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LOT INFORMATION :
Zoning R1B (1259)

Lot Area =  13,102.84 ft²

FSI
Allowed =  37.5% ... 4,913.56 ft²
Existing =  21.6%   ... 2,832 ft²
New =  11.78%   ... 1,544 ft²
Total =  33.39% ... 4,376 ft²

Lot Coverage
Allowed =  30%     ... 3,930 ft²
Existing =  9.95%   ... 1,305 ft²
New =  4.73%   ...     620 ft²
Total = 14.69% ... 1,925 ft²

Existing Areas
Ground Floor = 1,305 ft²
Second Floor =    947  ft²
Third Floor =    580 ft²
Total = 2,832  ft²

Proposed addition areas
Ground Floor = 620 ft²
Second Floor = 924 ft²
Total = 1,544  ft²

* Survey by "Farley, Smith & Denis suverying
ltd." dated April 7/ 2025
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*New Dining Rm
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*New Kitchen
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PROPOSED NEW GROUND FLOOR PLAN
New Addition = 620 ft²
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2 Car Garage
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P R O P O S E D  E A S T  E L E V A T I O N

Cement Stucco to
match existing

Painted Wood Fascia/Soffits
to match existing

Wood windows
w/ lead grid to
match existing

Standing seam
Copper roofing

Standing seam
Copper roofing

Painted wood
 Trim & Panels

Asphalt Shingles to
match existing

Standing seam
Copper roofing

Wood Garage
overhead doors

(stained or painted)

Precast Sills to
match existing

Wood windows
w/ lead grid to
match existing

Painted Wood
Brackets

Poured conc.
steps

Precast Sills to
match existing

Remove existing steps

Remove existing Window &
Door assembly to accommodate
new Window unit.
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P R O P O S E D  W E S T  E L E V A T I O N

*Relocated

*Relocated

Precast Sills to
match existing

Cement Stucco to
match existing

Painted Wood Fascia/Soffits
to match existing

Wood windows
w/ lead grid to
match existing

Painted wood
 Trim & Panels

Standing seam
Copper roofing

Poured conc.
steps

Asphalt Shingles to
match existing
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P R O P O S E D  S O U T H  E L E V A T I O N

*Relocated *Relocated

*Relocated

Precast Sills to
match existing

Painted wood
 Trim & Panels

Standing seam
Copper roofing

Wood windows
w/ lead grid to
match existing

Cement Stucco to
match existing

Painted Wood Fascia/Soffits
to match existing

Asphalt Shingles to
match existing

Precast Sills to
match existing

Precast Sills to
match existing

Painted wood
 Trim & Panels

Wood windows
w/ lead grid to
match existing

Cement Stucco to
match existing

Painted Wood Fascia/Soffits
to match existing

Asphalt Shingles to
match existing
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